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Date/venue

Liga Icater 2024

Calendar: ICATER 2024 / FASE 1

Home

Juan Requena Pefa
Candal Lopez, Ana

Raurich, Roser
Marcet, Mylene

Juan Requena Pefa
Candal Lopez, Ana

Balazote, Juan Antonio
Margal Bigorra Canals

Juan Requena Pefa
Candal Lopez, Ana

Raurich, Roser
Marcet, Mylene

Sender, Jordi
Marsé, Albert

Balazote, Juan Antonio
Margal Bigorra Canals

Illdn Pastor, Manel
Troya Cuadros, José Maria

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Martinez L., Javi

Raurich, Roser
Marcet, Myléne

Juan Requena Pefa
Candal Lépez, Ana

IlIdn Pastor, Manel
Troya Cuadros, José Maria

Sender, Jordi
Marsé, Albert

Raurich, Roser
Marcet, Mylene

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Martinez L., Javi

Balazote, Juan Antonio
Marcal Bigorra Canals

Garcia A, Antonio
Santillana, Arnau

Illdn Pastor, Manel
Troya Cuadros, José Maria

Sender, Jordi
Marsé, Albert

Garcia A, Antonio
Santillana, Arnau

1/2

Result

2-15

17-2

7-17

6-16

2-25

17-20

10-13

4-22

2-30

14-21

10-21

15-8

1-31

17-2

1-15

16-8

Away team
Garcia A, Antonio
Santillana, Arnau

Garcia A, Antonio
Santillana, Arnau

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Martinez L., Javi

Sender, Jordi
Marsé, Albert

Balazote, Juan Antonio
Margal Bigorra Canals

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Martinez L., Javi

IIlan Pastor, Manel
Troya Cuadros, José Maria

Raurich, Roser
Marcet, Myléne

Juan Requena Pefa
Candal Lépez, Ana

Garcia A, Antonio
Santillana, Arnau

Illdn Pastor, Manel
Troya Cuadros, José Maria

Sender, Jordi
Marsé, Albert

Balazote, Juan Antonio
Marcal Bigorra Canals

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Martinez L., Javi

Juan Requena Pefa
Candal Lépez, Ana

[llan Pastor, Manel
Troya Cuadros, José Maria

Maria Carmen Martinez Clavijo
Martinez L., Javi

Balazote, Juan Antonio
Marcal Bigorra Canals

Garcia A, Antonio
Santillana, Arnau

Raurich, Roser
Marcet, Mylene

Sender, Jordi
Marsé, Albert
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Date/venue

Home

Laia Pujades
Alejandro Ulloa Rodriguez

Vilaseca, Susanna
Joel Lancina Burguillo

Angel Coello Molina
Victor Lopez Peiris

Ordofio, Toni
Capmany Sans, Silvia

Martinez Gazquez, Antonio
Puertos Pérez, Rafael

Vilaseca, Susanna
Joel Lancina Burguillo

Jordan, Lucas
Sola, Xavier

Ordofio, Toni
Capmany Sans, Silvia

Laia Pujades
Alejandro Ulloa Rodriguez

Angel Coello Molina
Victor Lopez Peiris

Martinez Gazquez, Antonio
Puertos Pérez, Rafael

Ordono, Toni
Capmany Sans, Silvia

Vilaseca, Susanna
Joel Lancina Burguillo

Jordan, Lucas
Sola, Xavier

Martinez Gazquez, Antonio
Puertos Pérez, Rafael

2/2

Result

8-12

-8

15-1

12-8

5-12

714

n-2

1214

P xporty

Away team
Ordofio, Toni
Capmany Sans, Silvia

Martinez Gazquez, Antonio
Puertos Pérez, Rafael

Laia Pujades
Alejandro Ulloa Rodriguez

Jordan, Lucas
Sola, Xavier

Laia Pujades
Alejandro Ulloa Rodriguez

Ordofio, Toni
Capmany Sans, Silvia

Angel Coello Molina
Victor Lopez Peiris

Martinez Gazquez, Antonio
Puertos Pérez, Rafael

Jordan, Lucas
Sola, Xavier

Vilaseca, Susanna
Joel Lancina Burguillo

Jordan, Lucas
Sola, Xavier

Angel Coello Molina
Victor Lopez Peiris

Laia Pujades
Alejandro Ulloa Rodriguez

Vilaseca, Susanna
Joel Lancina Burguillo

Angel Coello Molina
Victor Lopez Peiris
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